300 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Pumps
314 rapid load pumpheads,
four rollers
FEATURES
PERFORMANCE

6.4 3.0 900 1800
8.0 4.0 1200 2400
ORDER INFORMATION
Four roller 1.6mm wall thickness tubing
Description Partcode
Clamp setting 314D 314X 314B 314XB 314DW 314BW
Variable 033.4411.000 033.4431.000 033.4421.000 033.4441.000 033.4451.000 033.4461.000
0.5-1.6 033.4411.00C 033.4431.00C 033.4421.00C 033.4441.00C 033.4451.00C 033.4461.00C
3.2 033.4411.00F 033.4431.00F 033.4421.00F 033.4441.00F 033.4451.00F 033.4461.00F
4.8 033.4411.00K 033.4431.00K 033.4421.00K 033.4441.00K 033.4451.00K 033.4461.00K
6.4-8.0 033.4411.00N 033.4431.00N 033.4421.00N 033.4441.00N 033.4451.00N 033.4461.00N
Four roller 2.4mm wall thickness tubing
Description Partcode
Clamp setting 314D2 314X2 314B2 314XB2 314DW2 314BW2
Variable 033.4511.000 033.4531.000 033.4521.000 033.4541.000 033.4551.000 033.4561.000
0.5-1.6 033.4511.00C 033.4531.00C 033.4521.00C 033.4541.00C 033.4551.00C 033.4561.00C
3.2 033.4511.00F 033.4531.00F 033.4521.00F 033.4541.00F 033.4551.00F 033.4561.00F
4.8 033.4511.00K 033.4531.00K 033.4521.00K 033.4541.00K 033.4551.00K 033.4561.00K
6.4 033.4511.00N 033.4531.00N 033.4521.00N 033.4541.00N 033.4551.00N 033.4561.00N
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTIONTECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
wmftg.com
+44 (0) 1326 370370